
*When calling for reservations please reference the Illinois GOP State Convention as rooms have been held.* 

HOTEL 
NAME 

Days Inn 
by Wyndham 

Comfort Inn 

Drury Inn and 
Suites 

Super 8 
by Wyndham 

Hampton Inn 

La Quinta 

Hilton Garden Inn 

ADDRESS 

12 Commerce Dr 
Collinsville, IL 62234 

8 Commerce Dr, 
Collinsville, IL 62234 

602 N Bluff Rd. 
Collinsville, IL 62234 

2 Gateway Dr, 
Collinsville, IL 62234 

7 Commerce Dr. 
Collinsville, IL 62234 

6 Gateway Drive, 
Collinsville 

360 Regency Park, 
O'Fallon, IL 62269 

TownePlace Suites 6101 Center Grove Rd, 
by Marriott Edwardsville, IL 62025 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

618-345-2000 

618-477-8946 

800-325-0720 

GROUP CODE 
10096848 

618-223-5383 

618-346-4400 

618-855-8400 

618-624-4499 

618-624-4900 

COST OF 

ROOM 

$86.20 

$166 

$119 King Deluxe 
$100 2 Queens 

$99 

$185 

$179 

$219 

$153 

DISTANCE 
TO 

GATEWAY 

1/2 Mile 
Away 

1/2 Mile 
Away 

1/2 Mile 
Away 

Walkable to the 
Gateway Center 

1/2 Mile 
Away 

Walkable to the 
Gateway Center 

15 minutes to 
Gateway Center 

15 minutes to 
Gateway Center 

For information on the area and activities visit www.riversandroutes.com THANK YOU 

. llinois 
Republicans 


